
2022 Boys Survivor Tournament VARSITY TEAM STANDINGS
at Don Carter Lanes 11/19/22

POF School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Grand Total +/- leader

1 HONONEGAH 1336 1109 1293 1096 1097 1114 7045 0

2 HARLEM 1111 1183 1213 1139 1137 939 6722 -323

3 GENESEO 979 1048 982 1082 1120 925 6136 -909

4 BELVIDERE 997 1080 1009 914 933 964 5897 -1148

5 BELVIDERE NORTH 1030 980 1006 902 997 919 5834 -1211

6 GUILFORD 915 1084 956 902 958 964 5779 -1266

7 WOODSTOCK 936 929 992 930 982 0 4769 -2276

8 MENDOTA 960 900 961 950 946 0 4717 -2328

9 MARENGO 864 863 874 899 985 0 4485 -2560

10 JEFFERSON 1047 894 835 790 862 0 4428 -2617

11 SYCAMORE 824 823 923 852 908 0 4330 -2715

12 ROCHELLE 857 908 848 878 836 0 4327 -2718

13 STREATOR 835 894 751 876 0 0 3356 -3689

14 ABINGDON-AVON 864 816 802 864 0 0 3346 -3699

15 AUBURN 728 850 871 882 0 0 3331 -3714

16 HARVARD 848 737 760 978 0 0 3323 -3722

17 ROCKFORD CHRISTIAN 808 904 755 800 0 0 3267 -3778

18 BOYLAN 837 768 751 763 0 0 3119 -3926

19 BURLINGTON CENTRAL 655 780 707 680 0 0 2822 -4223

20 SOUTH BELOIT 634 743 640 663 0 0 2680 -4365

21 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS 1 578 751 566 662 0 0 2557 -4488

22 WEST CENTRAL 535 553 623 713 0 0 2424 -4621



2022 Boys Survivor Tournament
at Don Carter Lanes 11/19/22

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 High Game

1 HONONEGAH Christian Bauer 300 212 247 214 300

1 HONONEGAH Charlie Hunt 300 278 289 216 300

3 HARLEM Jerry Simmons 247 299 268 245 299

4 HONONEGAH Logan Moore 287 212 276 199 287

5 GUILFORD Devan Skridla 192 280 223 155 280

6 HARVARD Logan Garafol 140 159 187 278 278

7 HARLEM Devin Titus 202 248 268 244 268

8 GUILFORD Job Salberg 0 267 136 188 267

9 BELVIDERE Johnny Carter 256 233 181 180 256

9 HONONEGAH Jack Reed 256 195 235 241 256

11 GENESEO Landen Pruett 236 251 207 255 255

12 ROCKFORD CHRISTIAN Mats Tuneberg 252 212 206 229 252

13 HARLEM Braden Schuld 201 225 246 249 249

14 HARLEM Brayland Carpenter 247 178 208 223 247

14 JEFFERSON Jaykob Wadsworth 247 187 180 178 247

14 MENDOTA Landon Bauer 247 225 235 247 247

17 HONONEGAH Jordan Williams 193 212 246 226 246

18 MARENGO Hunter Pankow 180 214 245 173 245

19 ABINGDON-AVON Patrick McKeown 180 232 244 162 244

20 WOODSTOCK Zach Cynowa 234 185 243 216 243

21 STREATOR Brady Grabowski 225 204 179 241 241

22 GENESEO Quinnland Einfeldt 237 232 214 224 237

23 BELVIDERE NORTH Nathan Perkins 224 236 226 213 236

23 SYCAMORE Evan borowicz 152 167 236 211 236

25 GUILFORD Eli Altamirano 171 168 234 174 234

25 WOODSTOCK Max Haggerty 234 157 0 0 234

27 HARLEM Ryen Apgar 214 233 223 178 233

27 JEFFERSON Gage Odum 233 189 199 165 233

29 HARVARD Keon Wanland 178 146 184 229 229

30 AUBURN Tyler Zomok 151 226 166 161 226

30 BURLINGTON CENTRAL Gavyn Gonzalez 147 193 226 162 226

32 GUILFORD Drake Olson 186 225 193 202 225

33 AUBURN Tevin Tennial 126 150 166 224 224

33 ROCHELLE Evin Odle 224 169 187 171 224

33 SYCAMORE Bradley Schaefer 175 188 190 224 224

36 GENESEO Gabe Durnell 212 223 173 220 223

37 BELVIDERE Chad Morgan 204 203 222 175 222

38 BELVIDERE Jimmy Watson 201 221 203 206 221

38 BELVIDERE Wyatt Anderson 135 208 221 184 221

38 MARENGO Justin Fluger 221 151 183 163 221

41 JEFFERSON Tyler Thompson 220 204 168 180 220

42 BELVIDERE NORTH Justin Curtis 190 176 218 170 218

43 BELVIDERE NORTH Samuel Moran 205 216 189 182 216

44 BELVIDERE Kyle Lund 201 215 182 169 215

44 MENDOTA Paxton Bauer 201 191 215 171 215

46 AUBURN Michael Dobbs 115 214 148 142 214

46 BOYLAN Alex Horton 191 180 191 214 214

46 WOODSTOCK Brady Caldwell 147 214 200 170 214

49 GENESEO Bryce Sanders 155 181 213 211 213

49 STREATOR Anthony Dominic 205 213 166 175 213

51 BELVIDERE NORTH Jack Dickerson 212 187 181 181 212

52 AUBURN Kadin Horton 191 141 210 178 210

52 GUILFORD Monyae Morrow 210 144 0 0 210

54 ROCKFORD CHRISTIAN Miles Forss 122 207 104 139 207

55 MARENGO Jucas Frohling 134 158 157 205 205

56 ROCHELLE Andrew Powell 169 167 193 204 204

57 HARVARD Dominick Santiago 203 131 123 170 203

58 MENDOTA Alex Holland 192 202 192 167 202

58 ROCHELLE Jon Alanis 145 202 135 163 202

60 WOODSTOCK Tyler Fink 171 190 190 201 201

61 BELVIDERE NORTH Doug Dempsey 199 165 192 156 199

62 JEFFERSON Devon Rice 197 140 115 135 197

62 SOUTH BELOIT Reece Binder 121 165 146 197 197

64 ABINGDON-AVON Tyler Condreay 146 152 138 195 195

VARSITY INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game
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2022 Boys Survivor Tournament
at Don Carter Lanes 11/19/22

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 High Game

VARSITY INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game

65 BOYLAN Ronan Murray 193 165 130 179 193

65 ROCKFORD CHRISTIAN Bryce Wentz 185 180 193 187 193

65 SYCAMORE Logan Jones 193 127 182 179 193

68 BOYLAN James Jordan 158 158 192 167 192

68 MENDOTA Clay Buffington 178 152 137 192 192

68 ROCHELLE Logan Frye 148 184 192 170 192

71 ABINGDON-AVON Nick Fisher 178 173 146 191 191

71 SOUTH BELOIT Zachariah Willis 162 182 191 162 191

71 SYCAMORE Rylan Voyles 170 191 180 138 191

74 MARENGO Aaron Schroeder 172 187 164 179 187

74 ROCKFORD CHRISTIAN Elijah Varble 150 187 128 129 187

76 ROCHELLE Sam Tracey 171 186 141 170 186

77 GUILFORD Aiden Kimel 156 0 170 183 183

77 WOODSTOCK William Reese 0 183 179 162 183

79 MENDOTA Kooper Novak 142 130 182 173 182

79 WEST CENTRAL Shaden Logan 158 0 138 182 182

81 ABINGDON-AVON Braden Hagerty 181 125 127 150 181

81 AUBURN Gian Sasan 145 119 181 177 181

81 WOODSTOCK Noah Rodriguez 150 0 180 181 181

84 ABINGDON-AVON Nick Prescott 179 134 147 166 179

84 MARENGO Cody Stallings 157 153 125 179 179

86 GENESEO Brent Hansen 0 161 175 172 175

87 JEFFERSON Teven Gibbs 150 174 173 132 174

87 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS 1 Jaxin Goodrich (STR) 86 174 0 0 174

89 WEST CENTRAL Kaleb Kirkpatrick 135 173 0 131 173

90 STREATOR Robert Beringer 132 169 134 171 171

90 WEST CENTRAL Ethan Nichols 0 131 171 143 171

92 HARVARD Gael Roman 170 166 158 163 170

93 STREATOR Cody Taylor 167 168 159 163 168

94 SOUTH BELOIT James Strong 151 161 162 146 162

95 BURLINGTON CENTRAL Ivan Berus 115 160 111 98 160

96 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS 1 Izak Gallik 0 0 144 158 158

97 BURLINGTON CENTRAL Braden Lowitski 157 134 132 149 157

97 HARVARD Adam Jacobs 157 135 108 138 157

97 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS 1 Ian Sackis (MAR) 142 157 106 144 157

100 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS 1 Bryan Watt (ATOWN) 124 154 91 136 154

101 BOYLAN Connor Knaut 152 0 130 0 152

102 BURLINGTON CENTRAL Andrew Kang 110 151 114 136 151

103 SYCAMORE Spencer Malloy 134 150 135 100 150

104 WEST CENTRAL Connor Gibb 0 112 135 144 144

105 BOYLAN Kevin Clemmons 143 0 108 0 143

106 BURLINGTON CENTRAL Ryan Ruthenberg 126 142 124 135 142

106 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS 1 Taylor Hess (ATOWN) 126 126 142 116 142

108 BOYLAN Luca Caravello 0 141 0 122 141

109 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS 1 Drew Donahue (STR) 100 140 83 108 140

109 STREATOR Izak Gallik 106 140 0 0 140

111 GENESEO Carter Van Opdorp 139 0 0 0 139

112 STREATOR Jaxin Goodrich 0 0 113 126 126

113 BOYLAN Max Montoya 0 124 0 81 124

113 ROCKFORD CHRISTIAN Trevor Fryer 99 118 124 116 124

115 SOUTH BELOIT JT Sanders 113 118 96 0 118

116 SOUTH BELOIT Max Bartholome 87 117 0 90 117

117 WEST CENTRAL Dillon Hubler 0 80 0 113 113

118 WEST CENTRAL Jackson Spence 111 0 99 0 111

119 WEST CENTRAL Kevin Dement 94 0 80 0 94

120 SOUTH BELOIT Jessde  Albright 0 0 45 68 68

121 WEST CENTRAL Elijah Dabbs 37 57 0 0 57
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2022 Boys Survivor Tournament
at Don Carter Lanes 11/19/22

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 Series Average

1 HONONEGAH Charlie Hunt 300 278 289 216 1083 270.75

2 HARLEM Jerry Simmons 247 299 268 245 1059 264.75

3 HONONEGAH Logan Moore 287 212 276 199 974 243.50

4 HONONEGAH Christian Bauer 300 212 247 214 973 243.25

5 HARLEM Devin Titus 202 248 268 244 962 240.50

6 MENDOTA Landon Bauer 247 225 235 247 954 238.50

7 GENESEO Landen Pruett 236 251 207 255 949 237.25

8 HONONEGAH Jack Reed 256 195 235 241 927 231.75

9 HARLEM Braden Schuld 201 225 246 249 921 230.25

10 GENESEO Quinnland Einfeldt 237 232 214 224 907 226.75

11 BELVIDERE NORTH Nathan Perkins 224 236 226 213 899 224.75

11 ROCKFORD CHRISTIAN Mats Tuneberg 252 212 206 229 899 224.75

13 WOODSTOCK Zach Cynowa 234 185 243 216 878 219.50

14 HONONEGAH Jordan Williams 193 212 246 226 877 219.25

15 HARLEM Brayland Carpenter 247 178 208 223 856 214.00

16 BELVIDERE Johnny Carter 256 233 181 180 850 212.50

16 GUILFORD Devan Skridla 192 280 223 155 850 212.50

18 STREATOR Brady Grabowski 225 204 179 241 849 212.25

19 HARLEM Ryen Apgar 214 233 223 178 848 212.00

20 BELVIDERE Jimmy Watson 201 221 203 206 831 207.75

21 GENESEO Gabe Durnell 212 223 173 220 828 207.00

22 ABINGDON-AVON Patrick McKeown 180 232 244 162 818 204.50

23 MARENGO Hunter Pankow 180 214 245 173 812 203.00

24 GUILFORD Drake Olson 186 225 193 202 806 201.50

25 BELVIDERE Chad Morgan 204 203 222 175 804 201.00

26 BELVIDERE NORTH Samuel Moran 205 216 189 182 792 198.00

26 JEFFERSON Jaykob Wadsworth 247 187 180 178 792 198.00

28 JEFFERSON Gage Odum 233 189 199 165 786 196.50

29 MENDOTA Paxton Bauer 201 191 215 171 778 194.50

30 SYCAMORE Bradley Schaefer 175 188 190 224 777 194.25

31 BOYLAN Alex Horton 191 180 191 214 776 194.00

32 JEFFERSON Tyler Thompson 220 204 168 180 772 193.00

33 BELVIDERE Kyle Lund 201 215 182 169 767 191.75

34 SYCAMORE Evan borowicz 152 167 236 211 766 191.50

35 HARVARD Logan Garafol 140 159 187 278 764 191.00

36 BELVIDERE NORTH Jack Dickerson 212 187 181 181 761 190.25

37 GENESEO Bryce Sanders 155 181 213 211 760 190.00

38 STREATOR Anthony Dominic 205 213 166 175 759 189.75

39 BELVIDERE NORTH Justin Curtis 190 176 218 170 754 188.50

40 MENDOTA Alex Holland 192 202 192 167 753 188.25

41 WOODSTOCK Tyler Fink 171 190 190 201 752 188.00

42 ROCHELLE Evin Odle 224 169 187 171 751 187.75

43 BELVIDERE Wyatt Anderson 135 208 221 184 748 187.00

44 GUILFORD Eli Altamirano 171 168 234 174 747 186.75

45 ROCKFORD CHRISTIAN Bryce Wentz 185 180 193 187 745 186.25

46 HARVARD Keon Wanland 178 146 184 229 737 184.25

47 ROCHELLE Andrew Powell 169 167 193 204 733 183.25

48 WOODSTOCK Brady Caldwell 147 214 200 170 731 182.75

49 BURLINGTON CENTRAL Gavyn Gonzalez 147 193 226 162 728 182.00

50 AUBURN Kadin Horton 191 141 210 178 720 180.00

51 MARENGO Justin Fluger 221 151 183 163 718 179.50

52 BELVIDERE NORTH Doug Dempsey 199 165 192 156 712 178.00

53 AUBURN Tyler Zomok 151 226 166 161 704 176.00

54 MARENGO Aaron Schroeder 172 187 164 179 702 175.50

55 SOUTH BELOIT Zachariah Willis 162 182 191 162 697 174.25

56 ROCHELLE Logan Frye 148 184 192 170 694 173.50

57 ABINGDON-AVON Nick Fisher 178 173 146 191 688 172.00

58 SYCAMORE Logan Jones 193 127 182 179 681 170.25

59 SYCAMORE Rylan Voyles 170 191 180 138 679 169.75

60 BOYLAN James Jordan 158 158 192 167 675 168.75

61 ROCHELLE Sam Tracey 171 186 141 170 668 167.00

62 BOYLAN Ronan Murray 193 165 130 179 667 166.75

63 AUBURN Tevin Tennial 126 150 166 224 666 166.50

64 MENDOTA Clay Buffington 178 152 137 192 659 164.75

VARSITY INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series
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2022 Boys Survivor Tournament
at Don Carter Lanes 11/19/22

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 Series Average

VARSITY INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series

65 HARVARD Gael Roman 170 166 158 163 657 164.25

65 STREATOR Cody Taylor 167 168 159 163 657 164.25

67 MARENGO Jucas Frohling 134 158 157 205 654 163.50

68 ROCHELLE Jon Alanis 145 202 135 163 645 161.25

69 ABINGDON-AVON Tyler Condreay 146 152 138 195 631 157.75

70 JEFFERSON Teven Gibbs 150 174 173 132 629 157.25

70 SOUTH BELOIT Reece Binder 121 165 146 197 629 157.25

72 HARVARD Dominick Santiago 203 131 123 170 627 156.75

72 MENDOTA Kooper Novak 142 130 182 173 627 156.75

74 ABINGDON-AVON Nick Prescott 179 134 147 166 626 156.50

75 AUBURN Gian Sasan 145 119 181 177 622 155.50

76 SOUTH BELOIT James Strong 151 161 162 146 620 155.00

77 AUBURN Michael Dobbs 115 214 148 142 619 154.75

78 MARENGO Cody Stallings 157 153 125 179 614 153.50

79 STREATOR Robert Beringer 132 169 134 171 606 151.50

80 ROCKFORD CHRISTIAN Elijah Varble 150 187 128 129 594 148.50

81 GUILFORD Job Salberg 0 267 136 188 591 197.00

82 JEFFERSON Devon Rice 197 140 115 135 587 146.75

83 ABINGDON-AVON Braden Hagerty 181 125 127 150 583 145.75

84 BURLINGTON CENTRAL Braden Lowitski 157 134 132 149 572 143.00

84 ROCKFORD CHRISTIAN Miles Forss 122 207 104 139 572 143.00

86 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS 1 Ian Sackis (MAR) 142 157 106 144 549 137.25

87 HARVARD Adam Jacobs 157 135 108 138 538 134.50

88 BURLINGTON CENTRAL Ryan Ruthenberg 126 142 124 135 527 131.75

89 WOODSTOCK William Reese 0 183 179 162 524 174.67

90 SYCAMORE Spencer Malloy 134 150 135 100 519 129.75

91 WOODSTOCK Noah Rodriguez 150 0 180 181 511 170.33

91 BURLINGTON CENTRAL Andrew Kang 110 151 114 136 511 127.75

93 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS 1 Taylor Hess (ATOWN) 126 126 142 116 510 127.50

94 GUILFORD Aiden Kimel 156 0 170 183 509 169.67

95 GENESEO Brent Hansen 0 161 175 172 508 169.33

96 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS 1 Bryan Watt (ATOWN) 124 154 91 136 505 126.25

97 BURLINGTON CENTRAL Ivan Berus 115 160 111 98 484 121.00

98 WEST CENTRAL Shaden Logan 158 0 138 182 478 159.33

99 ROCKFORD CHRISTIAN Trevor Fryer 99 118 124 116 457 114.25

100 WEST CENTRAL Ethan Nichols 0 131 171 143 445 148.33

101 WEST CENTRAL Kaleb Kirkpatrick 135 173 0 131 439 146.33

102 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS 1 Drew Donahue (STR) 100 140 83 108 431 107.75

103 WOODSTOCK Max Haggerty 234 157 0 0 391 195.50

103 WEST CENTRAL Connor Gibb 0 112 135 144 391 130.33

105 GUILFORD Monyae Morrow 210 144 0 0 354 177.00

106 SOUTH BELOIT JT Sanders 113 118 96 0 327 109.00

107 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS 1 Izak Gallik 0 0 144 158 302 151.00

108 SOUTH BELOIT Max Bartholome 87 117 0 90 294 98.00

109 BOYLAN Connor Knaut 152 0 130 0 282 141.00

110 BOYLAN Luca Caravello 0 141 0 122 263 131.50

111 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS 1 Jaxin Goodrich (STR) 86 174 0 0 260 130.00

112 BOYLAN Kevin Clemmons 143 0 108 0 251 125.50

113 STREATOR Izak Gallik 106 140 0 0 246 123.00

114 STREATOR Jaxin Goodrich 0 0 113 126 239 119.50

115 WEST CENTRAL Jackson Spence 111 0 99 0 210 105.00

116 BOYLAN Max Montoya 0 124 0 81 205 102.50

117 WEST CENTRAL Dillon Hubler 0 80 0 113 193 96.50

118 WEST CENTRAL Kevin Dement 94 0 80 0 174 87.00

119 GENESEO Carter Van Opdorp 139 0 0 0 139 139.00

120 SOUTH BELOIT Jessde  Albright 0 0 45 68 113 56.50

121 WEST CENTRAL Elijah Dabbs 37 57 0 0 94 47.00
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